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1.1 Mods by Evrimsson

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

Size Age Description
lst_May.lha mods/evrim 223K 235+«Funky style module by eVRIMSSON
2CHMetalWalker.lha mods/evrim 105K 182%2-CHANNEL module by eVRIMSSON
5KMilesAway.lha mods/evrim 2K 122+A far away chiptune by eVRIMSSON
AHX_Dont_You.lha mods/evrim 1K 149xAHX chiptune - by eVRIMSSON
AHX_Fasy_Ride.lha mods/evrim 1K 149xAHX chiptune - by eVRIMSSON
AHX_Friends.lha mods/evrim 1K 149xAHX chiptune - by eVRIMSSON
AHX_Moonlight.lha mods/evrim 1K 149%AHX chiptune - by eVRIMSSON
AHX_NowYou.lha mods/evrim 1K 149%AHX V2.3 chiptune - by eVRIMSSON
AHX Slow_Down.lha mods/evrim 1K 149xAHX chiptune - by eVRIMSSON
AHX_TheThin.lha mods/evrim 1K 149xAHX V2.3 chiptune - by eVRIMSSON
Am_TI_TInsane.lha mods/evrim 6K 203«Chiptune by eVRIMSSON

Arenas.lha mods/evrim 80K 235+«Atmospheric break - #eVRIMSSON
ASholeAShake.lha mods/evrim 162K 235+«Breakbeat oldskool - by eVRIMSSON
A_Time_2_Stand.lha mods/evrim 81K 203+A great movietrack by eVRIMSSON
Backforce.lha mods/evrim 53K 236%A very old tune by eVRIMSSON
BattleBegins.lha mods/evrim 128K 122+«Gametune ’Battle’ by eVRIMSSON
BattleDoorFX.lha mods/evrim 74K 122+«Gametune ’'Battle’ by eVRIMSSON
BattleGameOv. lha mods/evrim 28K 122+«Gametune ’'Battle’ by eVRIMSSON
BattleIntrol.lha mods/evrim 80K 122+«Gametune ’'Battle’ by eVRIMSSON
BattleIntro2.lha mods/evrim 72K 122+«Gametune ’'Battle’ by eVRIMSSON
BattlelLevell.lha mods/evrim 67K 122+«Gametune ’Battle’ by eVRIMSSON
BattlelLevel?2.lha mods/evrim 29K 122+«Gametune ’'Battle’ by eVRIMSSON
BattleLevel3.lha mods/evrim 141K 122+«Gametune ’'Battle’ by eVRIMSSON

BattleLevel4.lha mods/evrim 135K 122+«Gametune ’'Battle’ by eVRIMSSON
BattleLevel5. lha mods/evrim 67K 122+«Gametune ’'Battle’ by eVRIMSSON
Battle_Fear.lha mods/evrim 188K 122+«Gametune ’'Battle’ by eVRIMSSON
Battle_Runs.lha mods/evrim 41K 122+«Gametune ’Battle’ by eVRIMSSON
BCrisis-End.lha mods/evrim 256K 149+«Sample edition - soundtrack by eVRIMSSON
BestYears.lha mods/evrim 3K 122xA best year’s chiptune by eVRIMSSON
Between_Ice.lha mods/evrim 113K 236%A very old tune by eVRIMSSON
CoolIsThat.lha mods/evrim 156K 122%This tune is cool, that is... by eVRIMSSON
Coorperator.lha mods/evrim 91K 232%A short module by eVRIMSSON & Bloody
CrashedDead. lha mods/evrim 72K 235+«Techno pt-module by eVRIMSSON
Cybernetic.lha mods/evrim 59K 236%A very old tune by eVRIMSSON
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DaFoolsDance. lha
Deathly_ Advent.lha
Deep_Dust.lha
Demonsjail.lha
DerBuschmann. lha
Despair.lha
Dont_Dance. lha
Downleader.lha
Do_Dah_Bing.lha
Elctr_Symphony.lha
End_Credits.lha
Fast_Train.lha
FeelTheMystery.lha
Friends.lha
From_the_Ashes.lha
FuckinSabotage.lha
Future_Comes.lha
Game_Over_Seq.lha
Generous.lha
GetMyMessage.lha
Getup.lha
Ghost_Intro.lha
Ghost_Intro_XM.lha
Gruntchip.lha
G_Intro.lha
Happy_New_Year.lha
Hardchip_S8.1lha
HumanDesaster.lha
eVRIMSSON
Illegal.lha
ImpulseBeat.lha
Into_Darkness.lha
Isnt_My_Day.lha
Jope.lha
JustlMinute.lha
Kick_TIt.lha
Lbtune.lha
LoaderSequence. lha
Material_Walk.lha
MilitaryDead. lha
Motherfucker. lha
MotivePower. lha
MyBlueSky.lha
NobodyButMe. lha
Only_A_Melody.lha
Pack_It.lha
Paintdragon.lha
Parabola.lha
PastNRest.lha
Progress.lha
ProwlInTheDark.lha
Puked. lha
QPiSong.lha
Relative.lha
Sabotage_Again.lha
Secret_Ils.lha
Shatter.lha

mods/evrim
mods/evrim
mods/evrim
mods/evrim
mods/evrim
mods/evrim
mods/evrim
mods/evrim
mods/evrim
mods/evrim
mods/evrim
mods/evrim
mods/evrim
mods/evrim
mods/evrim
mods/evrim
mods/evrim
mods/evrim
mods/evrim
mods/evrim
mods/evrim
mods/evrim
mods/evrim
mods/evrim
mods/evrim
mods/evrim
mods/evrim
mods/evrim

mods/evrim
mods/evrim
mods/evrim
mods/evrim
mods/evrim
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10K
67K
107K
125K
181K
118K
11K
5K
231K
313K
85K
53K
211K
5K
135K
39K
55K
107K
172K
419K
1K
168K
143K
8K
143K
83K
5K
2K

TK
20K
43K

156K
2K
287K
4K
5K
43K
4K
103K
185K
1K
382K
182K
45K
3K
103K
103K
5K
14K
5K
115K

TK

4K
88K

377K
5K

122xAnother great dancing chiptune by eVRIMSSON
235«Dancefloor — mod by eVRIMSSON

235xFreestyle - mod by eVRIMSSON

235xDancefloor demotune pt-mod by eVRIMSSON
187+«Der Buschmann Song - An Unga bunga tune!
235xDancefloor - mod by eVRIMSSON
187+xIntrotune, 40K by Nuance (5.
235xChiptune by eVRIMSSON
203«Crazy funky module by eVRIMSSON

217+xGreat competition module by eVRIMSSON
236%A very old tune by eVRIMSSON

235xFreestyle techno&breakbeat by eVRIMSSON
235«xSpace & electronic module by eVRIMSSON
226+Very nice chiptune by eVRIMSSON
178+xGitartune from Phoenix diskmag Issue #1
235«Techno breakbeat mod by eVRIMSSON

236%A very old tune by eVRIMSSON

236xA very old tune by eVRIMSSON

236*A very old tune by eVRIMSSON

187+«Ancient tune edited by eVRIMSSON

236%A very old tune by eVRIMSSON

235«xSpacemod & breakbeats by eVRIMSSON

178xXM 8CH Version of Ghost_Intro by eVRIMSSON
235xChiptune by eVRIMSSON

226xSpacemod & breakbeats by eVRIMSSON
235%«0rchestral pt-mod by eVRIMSSON
235«Chiptune by eVRIMSSON

122«Human’s desaster, but cool chiptune by <«

Place at MS98)

122*%A hard robotic chiptune by eVRIMSSON
122%0Only beats - by eVRIMSSON
235xProtracker tune by eVRIMSSON
203xBreakbeat tune by eVRIMSSON

236xA very old tune by eVRIMSSON

122xTwo short introtunes by eVRIMSSON
235+«Chiptune by eVRIMSSON

235«Chiptune by eVRIMSSON

236%A very old tune by eVRIMSSON
235xChiptune by eVRIMSSON

235«xMoviesong - orch & clavier by eVRIMSSON
181+xGangster Rap, but no voice by eVRIMSSON
122«Powered by motive - a chiptune by eVRIMSSON
122xGuitar and new age’n‘beats - by eVRIMSSON
122xA demolike dancefloor tune - #eVRIMSSON
236xA very old tune by eVRIMSSON

236*A very old tune by eVRIMSSON

236*A very old tune by eVRIMSSON
235«Dancefloor pt-module by eVRIMSSON
235«Chiptune - introtune mod by eVRIMSSON
236xA very old tune by eVRIMSSON
235xChiptune by eVRIMSSON

235«Technotune by eVRIMSSON

236*An very old tune by eVRIMSSON
235«Chiptune by eVRIMSSON

235«xBreakbeat - mod by eVRIMSSON
235xSpacetune by eVRIMSSON

236x0One of the old tunes by eVRIMSSON
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Shittak.lha
Short_Chime.lha
ShoutInDream. lha
Slang_Blues.lha
eVRIMSSON
SmallVillage.lha
SMTekkno.lha
SOC.lha
Soul_Of_Sea.lha
Spontaneous.lha
Stage. lha
StarflightJazz.lha
Stop_This.lha
StoryFMyLife.lha
Strange_Dayz.lha
SummerFeelings. lha
Sunset_Forever.lha
Sur_Kill.lha
Sur_Lvll.lha
Sur_Lvl12.lha
Sur_Lv13.lha
Sur_Lvl4.lha
Sur_Lv1l5.1lha
Sur_Lv1l6.lha
Sur_Lv1l7.1lha
Sur_Lv18.lha
Sur_Pause.lha
Sur_Seqgl.lha
eVRIMSSON
TC_Lazer.lha
TerrorInside.lha
ThelLittleGnom. lha
The_Clouding. lha
The_Show.lha
The_Story.lha
ThornsInHands.lha
THX_Dont_You. lha
THX_Easy_Ride.lha
THX_Friends_A.lha
THX_Moonlight.lha
THX_Slow_Down.lha
TimeRunners.lha
Together.lha
ToTheLimit.lha
TRA_Menu.lha
Turning_Point.lha
Twizerbeat.lha
Uhm_Yibbe_Yah.lha
Visual_Space.lha
WalkWithConga.lha
WarriorsThs.lha
WinterLove.lha
Wopper. lha
Wow_ThatRocks.lha

mods/evrim
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mods/evrim
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mods/evrim
mods/evrim
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4K
6K
115K
125K

2K
72K
63K
140K
42K
31K
75K
4K
6K
115K
113K
106K
57K
42K
81K
37K
60K
80K
75K
101K
197K
155K
48K

177K
163K
34K
133K
138K
42K
159K
2K
2K
2K
2K
1K
263K
377K
50K
2K
264K
28K
240K
83K
36K
93K
117K
6K
144K

236x0ne of the old tunes by eVRIMSSON

156%xA short chime by eVRIMSSON

235%xVery nice piano - pt-module by eVRIMSSON
187+«From the Eurochart #33, diskmag tune by <

122%xNice memories... a chiptune by eVRIMSSON
234x01d tekkno tune by eVRIMSSON

236xAn very old tune by eVRIMSSON
235«Demotune (breaktune) by eVRIMSSON
236%x0ne of the old tunes by eVRIMSSON
234xPiano by eVRIMSSON

235xJazz freestyle - by eVRIMSSON
235xChiptune by eVRIMSSON

235«Chiptune - introtune by eVRIMSSON
178+Techno-experimental from ’'96 by eVRIMSSON
139+’ Trashcan #5’ Diskmag music by eVRIMSSON
235«Clavier & strings - mod by eVRIMSSON

217xGametune ’Survivor’ KILL - by eVRIMSSON
217+Gametune ’Survivor’ Level 1 - by eVRIMSSON
217+xGametune ’Survivor’ Level 2 - by eVRIMSSON
217+xGametune ’Survivor’ Level 3 - by eVRIMSSON
217xGametune ’Survivor’ Level 4 - by eVRIMSSON
217xGametune ’'Survivor’ Level 5 - by eVRIMSSON
217xGametune ’Survivor’ Level 6 - by eVRIMSSON
217+xGametune ’Survivor’ Level 7 - by eVRIMSSON
217+xGametune ’Survivor’ Level 8 - by eVRIMSSON
217xGametune ’Survivor’ Pause - by eVRIMSSON

217xGametune ’Survivor’ Sequencel - by <
234x01d protracker tune by eVRIMSSON
156+A great introtune by eVRIMSSON
235«Gamelike sad-tune by eVRIMSSON
235xGuitartune by eVRIMSSON

235«xJungle pt-module by eVRIMSSON

236x0One of the old tunes by eVRIMSSON

235x1. place at Symposium 96 - by eVRIMSSON
208+«THX V2.0 chiptune - by eVRIMSSON
216%«THX V2.0 chiptune - by eVRIMSSON
216xTHX V2.0 chiptune - by eVRIMSSON
215+xTHX V2.0 chiptune - by eVRIMSSON
215%THX V2.0 chiptune - by eVRIMSSON
122+Demotune from Nuance Demo- by eVRIMSSON
235«Dancefloor pt-module by eVRIMSSON

235xProtracker tune by eVRIMSSON

236x0One of the old tunes by eVRIMSSON
235«Moviesong mod by eVRIMSSON
234+xJungletune by eVRIMSSON

216%x01ldskool dancefloor - by eVRIMSSON
236x0ne of the old tunes by eVRIMSSON
235«xConga bonga - mod by eVRIMSSON
156*«Ancient tune by by eVRIMSSON

122+xFrom Jurassic Pack Diskmag #7 by eVRIMSSON
235«Chiptune by eVRIMSSON

226xDiskmag-tune X-Files #17 - by eVRIMSSON
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